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Anlage
Roscheider Hof 5, 54329 Konz

T 06501-4111 G 06501-4111 info@tcroscheid.de

Hallenadresse
Roscheider Hof, 54329 Konz
T 06501-4111 G 06501-4111

Sportwart/in
Weiland, Peter
T 0179 4779431 p.weiland@tcroscheid.de

Jugendwart/in
Spanier, Tanja
T 01724199022 t.spanier@tcroscheid.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Brock, Sandra
T 01729474282 S.brock@tcroscheid.de
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Herren 50 1 (4er)
MF: Herbert Schmidt; T 065013516
herbert54.hs@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Becker, Marc
Schneider, Jorg
Langenbrink, Christophe
Hamm, Oliver
Schmidt, Herbert
Pape, Dietrich

Dr. Siegert, Thomas
Wichterich, Dirk
Kirner, Willi

Behr, Gunther
Kogge, Christian
Sundermann, Karsten
Kersten, Raimund

14 Schikowski, Thomas
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

16990551
16990777
16992236
16992865
15405455
16655953
16705311
17004293
15605203
15205583
15804954
16752958
15804941
15805029
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LK23,1
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